
180.0 feet 54.86 meters

152.71 feet 46.54 meters
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(m)

Drawdown 

(m)

Meter 
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(m)

Level 

Low

Level 

Critical

Jan-11 0.370 137.60 41.94 151.50 46.18 4.24 98,152.70 8,067.7 42,170.0 363.5 0.36 YES YES

Feb-11 0.350 137.10 41.79 151.00 46.02 4.24 106,220.40 5,177.4 42,533.5 246.2 0.52 YES YES

Mar-11 0.358 137.10 41.79 151.20 46.09 4.30 111,397.75 6,680.5 42,779.7 311.3 0.45 YES YES

Apr-11 0.357 137.30 41.85 151.90 46.30 4.45 118,078.23 7,149.6 43,091.0 333.7 0.24 YES YES

May-11 0.356 137.30 41.85 149.90 45.69 3.84 125,227.87 7,635.7 43,424.7 357.4 0.85 YES YES

Jun-11 0.342 137.50 41.91 150.80 45.96 4.05 132,863.56 8,235.4 43,782.1 401.2 0.58 YES YES

Jul-11 0.341 137.80 42.00 151.60 46.21 4.21 141,098.99 10,001.0 44,183.3 488.1 0.33 YES YES

Aug-11 0.291 138.20 42.12 151.70 46.24 4.11 151,100.00 9,115.8 44,671.4 522.4 0.30 YES YES

Sep-11 0.252 137.80 42.00 149.60 45.60 3.60 160,215.84 6,243.8 45,193.8 412.4 0.94 YES YES

Oct-11 0.249 137.30 41.85 149.20 45.48 3.63 166,459.59 3,806.9 45,606.2 254.9 1.06 YES NO

Nov-11 0.262 137.00 41.76 148.00 45.11 3.35 170,266.50 3,936.6 45,861.1 250.6 1.43 YES NO

Dec-11 0.269 136.80 41.70 147.80 45.05 3.35 174,203.10 3,775.1 46,111.7 233.8 1.49 YES NO

Jan-12 177,978.20 46,345.5 46.54

Minimum 0.25 0.00 136.80 41.70 147.80 45.05 3.35 3775.10 233.8

Maximum 0.369908 0.00 138.20 42.12 151.90 46.30 4.45 10001.01 522.4

Average 0.316487 #DIV/0! 137.40 41.88 150.35 45.83 3.95 6652.13 348.0

TOTAL 79825.50 4175.50

Month Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 41.94 4.60 46.18 0.36

F 41.79 4.75 46.02 0.52

M 41.79 4.75 46.09 0.45

A 41.85 4.69 46.30 0.24

M 41.85 4.69 45.69 0.85

J 41.91 4.63 45.96 0.58

J 42.00 4.54 46.21 0.33

A 42.12 4.42 46.24 0.30

S 42.00 4.54 45.60 0.94

O 41.85 4.69 45.48 1.06

N 41.76 4.78 45.11 1.43

D 41.70 4.84 45.05 1.49

Data logger Depth

Static Level Pumping Level

Nanoose Well # 2 Data 2011
Well Depth

Data logger Depth

Water Over Pump

41.94 41.79 41.79 41.85 41.85 41.91 42.00 42.12 42.00 41.85 41.76 41.70

4.60 4.75 4.75 4.69 4.69 4.63 4.54 4.42 4.54 4.69 4.78 4.84
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